Truth, Charity, Integrity

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024-2025
Tuition - Kindergarten through 12th Grade

Catholic/Parishioner Non-Catholic/Non-Parishioner
# of Children Annual Monthly Processing FedTotal Pmt. # of Children Annual Monthly | Processing Fee Total Pmt.
1 S 1,600 S 267 S 4.17 | $270.83 1 $1,800 $ 300 S 4.17 | $295.83
2 S 2000 S 333 S 4.17 | $337.50 2 $2,200 § 367 S 4.17 | $362.50
3 S 2400 S 400 S 4.17 | $404.17 3 $2,600 S 433 S 4.17 | $429.17
4 S 2,800 S 467 S 4.17 | $470.83 4 $3,000 $§ 500 S 4.17 | $495.83

*Tuition Monthly Rate is based on six (6) months (July through April)
Enrollment Fees

New Student Returning Student
Application Fee: $ 50 Early Registration Fee (Feb 1-Mar 31): $ 50
Registration Fee: S 250 Regular Registration Fee (Apr 1-Apr 30): $150
_ Late Registration Fee (after May 1): $250

1) The Enrollment Fee is due at the time of register. It is non-refundable. A student's place will not be held until this is paid.

2) Families must pay enrollment fees in full prior to their student’s first ay of school to office. Checks, cash or money orders accepted.
Credit Card payments will have a 3% fee added to the amount being paid.

3) Monthly tuition payments are due on the first of the month

4) When students begin after the first day of school, the first tuition payment must be made in the office no later than the student's
first day of attendance at SEA as follows: a) 1st day prior to the 15th of the month - 1 full month's payment b) 1st day after the 15th
of the month - half of a full month's payment.

5) Alternative tuition payment options are available, for instance: a) Full Tuition (one payment): due on or before student's first day of
school b) Tuition per semester 2 payments): First payment is due on or before a student's first day of school; second payment is due
on or before January 15th. An additional $25.00 per semester payment will be added for processing fee.

6). Payments are due on the 1st of the month, a late payment fee of $25.00 will be applied for each late payment.



